
ESPERANZA HIGH SCHOOL RESULTS  

SOLO ~ GRADE 9 

PLACEMENT DANCER SCHOOL  

1ST KARISSA SEITZ HART 

2ND MADDIE LANDESBERG CALABASAS 

3RD SIDNEY KLOCK RANCHO BERNARDO 

4TH BAILEY BARRETT HUNTINGTON BEACH 

5TH ASHLEY MALLOY HART 

6TH KARLY SUAREZ TEMESCAL CANYON 

7TH LAUREN PEREZ HUNTINGTON BEACH 

8TH MADDY LIPSCHITZ CALABASAS 

9TH KENDELL GROSS HUNTINGTON BEACH 

10TH PEYTON CHEDIAK HART 

  

SOLO ~ GRADE 10 

PLACEMENT DANCER SCHOOL  

1ST LIANA KULCHIN HART 

2ND KELSEY HIGGINS ESPERANZA 

3RD SHEA DURAZZO HUNTINGTON BEACH 

4TH SAMI WARNER HART 

5TH MCKENNA HOLT ESPERANZA 

  

SOLO ~ GRADE 11 

PLACEMENT DANCER SCHOOL  

1ST MAGGIE DOTY HART 

2ND CASHELL SAVANNA TEMESCAL CANYON 

3RD RACHEL CLAAS RANCHO BERNARDO 

4TH GIGI GUSMAN ESPERANZA 

5TH TORI KUNELIS HART 

6TH TIA GIRON HUNTINGTON BEACH 

7TH EMMA JETTE HART 

8TH MACKENZIE MOSMAN ESPERANZA 

9TH CARLY VISGER  TEMESCAL CANYON 

10TH HAILEY PRICE RANCHO BERNARDO 

  



SOLO ~ GRADE 12 

PLACEMENT DANCER SCHOOL  

1ST HAILEY FLAME CALABASAS 

2ND KYLIE YAMANE RANCHO BERNARDO 

3RD KAYLA FOLTS RANCHO BERNARDO 

4TH SAMANTHA SCHELLER HART 

5TH ALEX WONG XAVIER 

6TH JOSEPHINE SMOLSKY HART 

7TH DELANEY SHUTTS HUNTINGTON BEACH 

8TH MADISON DOBSON HART 

9TH LAUREN MALONE  TEMESCAL CANYON 

10TH COURTLYN WHEELER XAVIER 

 

IMPROV SOLO ~ CONTEMPORARY 

PLACEMENT DANCER SCHOOL  

IMPROV CHAMPION LAYNE LATORRE HART 

FINALIST KAYLA FOLTS RANCHO BERNARDO 

FINALIST SIDNEY KLOCK RANCHO BERNARDO 

FINALIST HAILEY FLAME CALABASAS 

FINALIST HAILEY PRICE RANCHO BERNARDO 

6TH KYLIE YAMANE RANCHO BERNARDO 

7TH SAMI WARNER HART 

8TH MADISON DOBSON HART 

9TH LAUREN MALONE TEMESCAL CANYON 

10TH SOPHIE SMOLSKY HART 

 

 

IMPROV DUET/TRIO ~ CONTEMPORARY 

PLACEMENT SCHOOL  

1ST HART 

 

ELITE (2-5) 

PLACEMENT SCHOOL  

1ST RANCHO BERNARDO 

2ND HART 



3RD HUNTINGTON BEACH 

4TH ESPERANZA 

5TH XAVIER 

6TH XAVIER 

  

SMALL JAZZ (6-9) 

PLACEMENT SCHOOL  

1ST TEMESCAL CANYON 

  

SMALL CONTEMPORARY (6-9) 

PLACEMENT SCHOOL  

1ST RANCHO BERNARDO 

2ND CALABASAS 

3RD XAVIER 

4TH PALM DESERT 

5TH TEMESCAL CANYON 

6TH DIAMOND BAR 

  

MEDIUM JAZZ (10-13) 

PLACEMENT SCHOOL  

1ST ESPERANZA 

  

MEDIUM CONTEMPORARY (10-13) 

PLACEMENT SCHOOL  

1ST RANCHO BERNARDO 

2ND HART 

3RD XAVIER 

  

INTERMEDIATE JAZZ (14-20) 

PLACEMENT SCHOOL  

1ST TEMESCAL CANYON 

  

INTERMEDIATE CONTEMPORARY (14-20) 

PLACEMENT SCHOOL  

1ST HART 



2ND HUNTINGTON BEACH 

3RD CALABASAS 

4TH PALM DESERT 

5TH PALM SPRINGS 

  

LARGE DANCE (21+) 

PLACEMENT SCHOOL  

1ST HART 

2ND CALABASAS 

3RD PALM SPRINGS 

  

SMALL LYRICAL (6-10) 

PLACEMENT SCHOOL  

1ST CALABASAS 

2ND RANCHO BERNARDO 

3RD HUNTINGTON BEACH 

4TH ESPERANZA 

5TH XAVIER 

6TH TEMESCAL CANYON 

  

LARGE LYRICAL (11+) 

PLACEMENT SCHOOL  

1ST HART 

2ND DIAMOND BAR 

3RD TEMESCAL CANYON 

4TH XAVIER 

5TH PALM SPRINGS 

  

SMALL HIP HOP (6-10) 

PLACEMENT SCHOOL  

1ST XAVIER 

2ND PALM DESERT 

  

LARGE HIP HOP (11+) 

PLACEMENT SCHOOL  



1ST HART 

2ND DIAMOND BAR 

3RD CALABASAS 

4TH XAVIER 

5TH ESPERANZA 

6TH BIRMINGHAM  

  

ALL MALE (6+) 

PLACEMENT SCHOOL  

1ST DIAMOND BAR 

  

CO-ED (6+) 

PLACEMENT SCHOOL  

1ST XAVIER 

2ND PALM SPRINGS 

  

CHARACTER (6+) 

PLACEMENT SCHOOL  

1ST HART 

2ND CALABASAS 

3RD ESPERANZA 

4TH XAVIER 

  

OPEN: PROP, NOVELTY (6+) 

PLACEMENT SCHOOL  

1ST HART 

 

REGIONAL DANCER OF THE YEAR 

PLACEMENT DANCER SCHOOL  

1ST MAGGIE DOTY HART 

2ND KYLIE YAMANE RANCHO BERNARDO 

3RD SAMANTHA SCHELLER HART 

4TH CASHELL SAVANNA TEMESCAL CANYON 

5TH KAYLA FOLTS RANCHO BERNARDO 

6TH HAILEY FLAME CALABASAS 



7TH BAILEY BARRETT HUNTINGTON BEACH 

8TH RACHEL CLAAS RANCHO BERNARDO 

9TH SIDNEY KLOCK RANCHO BERNARDO 

10TH MADDIE LANDESBERG CALABASAS 

11TH KARISSA SEITZ HART 

 

SPECIAL AWARDS 

AWARD SCHOOL DIVISION 

BEST TECHNIQUE RANCHO BERNARD ELITE 

BEST SHOWMANSHIP DIAMOND BAR ALL MALE 

BEST CHOREOGRAPHY HART OPEN 

BEST CHOREOGRAPHY DIAMOND BAR ALL MALE 

AUDIENCE CHOICE HART CHARACTER 

 

 

REGIONAL GRAND CHAMPIONS 

PLACEMENT SCHOOL  

1ST RANCHO BERNARDO 

2ND HART 

3RD CALABASAS 

  

 

 

 


